
Splash Meet Manager, 11.55298 Registered to Plivacki Klub "BETA" Skopje 21.10.2018 11:24 - Page 1

International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 21 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
21.10.2018 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. VOZEL, Tjasa 94 PK ZVEZDA KRANJ 1:08.28 761 Q 32.89 35.39
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:12.40 639 Q 36.30 36.10
3. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana 92 PK Sparta 1:12.81 628 Q 34.85 37.96
4. MARIN, Ioana 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 1:17.68 517 Q 36.55 41.13
5. ILIE, Bianca 04 CSA Steaua 1:18.86 494 Q 37.69 41.17
6. HASHORVA, Telma 05 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 1:23.88 410 Q 38.76 45.12
7. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 PK MLADOST 1:24.93 395 Q 40.24 44.69
8. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 1:28.90 345 Q 43.13 45.77
9. CVETKOVSKA, Teodora 04 Pk Beta Sharks 1:30.17 330 Q 42.06 48.11

10. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 PFM 1:31.17 320 Q 44.85 46.32
11. BRKIC, Helena 08 La Kolubara 1:33.83 293 R 45.45 48.38
12. CIRIC, Aleksandra 07 La Kolubara 1:36.32 271 R 45.32 51.00
13. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 07 Pk Beta Sharks 1:39.67 244 47.69 51.98
14. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 04 PK MLADOST 1:41.15 234 49.13 52.02
15. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Pk Beta Sharks 1:42.27 226 46.44 55.83
16. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 Pk Beta Sharks 1:42.42 225 47.84 54.58
17. GJUKA, Zana 07 KN H2O PRISTINA 1:43.69 217 50.07 53.62
18. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 Pk Beta Sharks 1:45.27 207 49.98 55.29
19. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 PK MLADOST 1:53.53 165 52.25 1:01.28
20. MARKOVIC, Jovana 08 Pk Beta Sharks 1:53.67 165 53.48 1:00.19
21. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 05 Pk Beta Sharks 1:54.74 160 53.55 1:01.19
22. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Pk Beta Sharks 1:56.15 154 56.00 1:00.15
23. KRSTEVSKA, Jovana 09 SWC Orion 1:59.18 143 57.19 1:01.99
24. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar2018 2:03.26 129 58.65 1:04.61
25. MISINI, Dea 05 KASTRIOTI 2:06.20 120 55.97 1:10.23

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 PK MLADOST 1:24.93 395 Q 40.24 44.69

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:12.40 639 Q 36.30 36.10
2. MARIN, Ioana 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 1:17.68 517 Q 36.55 41.13
3. ILIE, Bianca 04 CSA Steaua 1:18.86 494 Q 37.69 41.17
4. HASHORVA, Telma 05 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 1:23.88 410 Q 38.76 45.12
5. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 1:28.90 345 Q 43.13 45.77
6. CVETKOVSKA, Teodora 04 Pk Beta Sharks 1:30.17 330 Q 42.06 48.11
7. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 04 PK MLADOST 1:41.15 234 49.13 52.02
8. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 05 Pk Beta Sharks 1:54.74 160 53.55 1:01.19
9. MISINI, Dea 05 KASTRIOTI 2:06.20 120 55.97 1:10.23

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 PFM 1:31.17 320 Q 44.85 46.32
2. CIRIC, Aleksandra 07 La Kolubara 1:36.32 271 R 45.32 51.00
3. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 07 Pk Beta Sharks 1:39.67 244 47.69 51.98
4. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 Pk Beta Sharks 1:42.42 225 47.84 54.58
5. GJUKA, Zana 07 KN H2O PRISTINA 1:43.69 217 50.07 53.62
6. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 Pk Beta Sharks 1:45.27 207 49.98 55.29
7. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar2018 2:03.26 129 58.65 1:04.61
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 21, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

2008 and younger

1. BRKIC, Helena 08 La Kolubara 1:33.83 293 R 45.45 48.38
2. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Pk Beta Sharks 1:42.27 226 46.44 55.83
3. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 PK MLADOST 1:53.53 165 52.25 1:01.28
4. MARKOVIC, Jovana 08 Pk Beta Sharks 1:53.67 165 53.48 1:00.19
5. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Pk Beta Sharks 1:56.15 154 56.00 1:00.15
6. KRSTEVSKA, Jovana 09 SWC Orion 1:59.18 143 57.19 1:01.99


